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WEEK 1 KI-White (10) at QA-Tornadoes (10) Rt. 18 - 1 6:00
Mon, April 9 QA-Dolphins (10) at KE-Pearlz (10) Worton D 6:00

QA-Stony Knoll(10) at KE-Fireballs (10) Worton E 6:00

Tues, April 10 QA-TileWood (10) at QA-Stony Knoll(10) Rt. 18 - 1 6:00

Wed, April 11 KI-Navy (10) at KE-Fireballs (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
KI-Gray (10) at KE-Pearlz (10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00
QA-TileWood (10) at QA-Tornadoes (10) Round Top-1 6:00

Sat, April 14 KI-White (10) at QA-Dolphins (10) Love Point-3 10:00
KI-Gray (10) at KI-Navy (10) Love Point-3 2:00

WEEK 2 KE-Fireballs (10) at KI-White (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
Mon, April 16 KI-Navy (10) at QA-Dolphins (10) Rt 18 - 3 6:00

QA-TileWood (10) at KE-Pearlz (10) Worton B 6:00
QA-Stony Knoll(10) at KI-Gray (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

Tues, April 17 QA-Tornadoes (10) at QA-Dolphins (10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00

Wed, April 18 QA-TileWood (10) V KI-White (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
KE-Pearlz (10) at KE-Fireballs (10) Worton D 6:00
QA-Stony Knoll(10) at KI-Navy (10) Love Point-3 6:00
QA-Tornadoes (10) at KI-Gray (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

WEEK 3 KE-Fireballs (10) at QA-Stony Knoll(10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
Mon, April 23 QA-Dolphins (10) at QA-TileWood (10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00

QA-Tornadoes (10) at KE-Pearlz (10) Worton D 6:00
KI-Navy (10) at KI-White (10) Love Point-3 6:00

Tues, April 24 KI-Gray (10) at KI-White (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

Wed, April 25 KE-Fireballs (10) at KI-Gray (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
KI-Navy (10) at QA-TileWood (10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00
QA-Stony Knoll(10) at QA-Tornadoes (10) Rt 18 - 3 6:00
KE-Pearlz (10) at QA-Dolphins (10) Round Top-1 6:00

WEEK 4 KI-White (10) at KE-Pearlz (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
Mon, April 30 QA-Stony Knoll(10) at QA-Dolphins (10) Round Top-1 6:00

QA-TileWood (10) at KE-Fireballs (10) Worton B 6:00
QA-Tornadoes (10) V KI-Navy (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

Wed, May 2 KI-Gray (10) V QA-TileWood (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
KE-Fireballs (10) V QA-Dolphins (10) Round Top-1 6:00
KE-Pearlz (10) at QA-Tornadoes (10) Round Top-2 6:00
QA-Stony Knoll(10) V KI-White (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

Thur, May 3 KI-Navy (10) at KI-Gray (10) Love Point-3 6:00



WEEK 5 KE-Pearlz (10) V KI-Navy (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
Mon, May 7 KI-Gray (10) at QA-Tornadoes (10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00

KE-Fireballs (10) at QA-TileWood (10) Round Top-2 6:00
QA-Dolphins (10) at KI-White (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

Tues, May 8 KE-Pearlz (10) V QA-Stony Knoll(10) Round Top-1 6:00

Wed, May 9 QA-Dolphins (10) V KI-Gray (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
QA-Stony Knoll(10) at QA-TileWood (10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00
KE-Fireballs (10) V QA-Tornadoes (10) Round Top-2 6:00
KI-White (10) at KI-Navy (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

WEEK 6 QA-TileWood (10) at QA-Dolphins (10) Round Top-1 6:00
Mon, May 14 KI-Gray (10) at QA-Stony Knoll(10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00

KE-Fireballs (10) at KE-Pearlz (10) Worton D 6:00
QA-Tornadoes (10) at KI-White (10) Love Point-3 6:00

Wed, May 16 QA-Dolphins (10) at QA-Tornadoes (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
KI-Navy (10) at QA-Stony Knoll(10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00
KE-Pearlz (10) at QA-TileWood (10) Round Top-2 6:00

Thur, May 17 KE-Fireballs (10) at KI-Navy (10) Rt 18 - 3 6:00
KI-White (10) at KI-Gray (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

WEEK 7 KI-Gray (10) at KE-Fireballs (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
Mon, May 21 KE-Pearlz (10) at KI-White (10) Rt 18 - 2 6:00

QA-Dolphins (10) at QA-Stony Knoll(10) Round Top-1 6:00
QA-TileWood (10) at KI-Navy (10) Matapeake 2 6:00

Tues, May 22 QA-Tornadoes (10) at QA-TileWood (10) Round Top-1 6:00

Wed, May 23 KE-Pearlz (10) at KI-Gray (10) Rt 18 - 1 6:00
KI-White (10) at KE-Fireballs (10) Rt 18 - 3 6:00
QA-Tornadoes (10) at QA-Stony Knoll(10) Round Top-2 6:00
QA-Dolphins (10) at KI-Navy (10) Matapeake 2 6:00


